17th ASIAN JUNIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

03" - 06™ June, 2016 Ho Chi Minh City - Vietnam
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OFFICIAL RESULT

Day One - Morning 3rd June, 2016

101 7:00 10.000m WALK
RankBib. FAMILY NAME

1 150 WANG
151 CUN
222 RAVINA

499 LIN
386 LEE
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481 ABBAS
102 8:30 100m
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208 KRISHNA
285 TAUE

493 WANG
578 POSHVIN

352 ALFERAS
494 CHANG
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170 MA

11 323 KALENOV
103 9:00 100m

LaneBib. FAMILY NAME
First 2(Q) from each heat and 2 best looser (q) to qualify for

Final

297 NISHIMURA

. Bib. FAMILY NAME
286 MARUYAMA

376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI

426 AL RUBAIEI

GIVEN NAME

WENJING
HAILU

SAORI
WEN TZU
YAN RU
AYA

GIVEN NAME

YUMA
KUMAR S

SHUN

MOHAMMAD
LUQMAN

CHEN YU

OLEG

ABDULLA HASSEN
MOHAMMAD

WEI MING

TIN LOK
YERBOL

GIVEN NAME

DOB

WOMEN
COUNTRY

11/21/1999 CHINA

8/15/1997
5/21/1997
1/14/1998
5/3/1998
1/2/1999
3/14/1998

DOB

6/3/1998
4/30/1997
5/30/1997

CHINA
INDIA
JAPAN

Final

SEED
TIME

50:23.89
50:37.03
51:09.48
51:29.99

CHINESE TAIPEI52:03.17

MALAYSIA
SYRIA
Decathlon (1)

COUNTRY

JAPAN
INDIA
JAPAN

10/24/1998 MALAYSIA

1:02:56.34
1:06:23.42

SEED
TIME

11.27
11.33
11.37

11.45

12/12/1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 11.69

4/3/1998
7/3/2000
3/27/1998
6/15/1998

1/22/1997
1/28/1997

DOB

UZBEKISTAN
QATAR
KUWAIT

11.70
11.74
11.89

CHINESE TAIPEI 11.89

HONG KONG -
CHINA

KAZAKHSTAN
WOMEN

COUNTRY

11.91

12.27

Round

SEED
TIME



Heat 1
3 543
4 185

383

314
393
109

116
Heat 2

2 128
542
364
312
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5 476

1 390
7 628

Heat 3
591
184

404
385
579
475
103

9:15
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. Bib.

286
208
285
493
578

170
494
376
323

© 00 N o o~ W DN P

CHATTHA
LEUNG

MOHD SABRI

NOVOSSADOVA
CHAUDHARY
ABDUL RAHIM
WANG

LIU
CHAROENSUK
LOI

IVANOVA

PALLEWATTE
KANKANAMALAGE

ALTANBAGANA
LATIFA

LE
CHAN

AL ALAWI
ALIAS
SHIMANIS
JAN
WANGMO

Long Jump
FAMILY NAME

MARUYAMA
KRISHNA
TAUE

WANG
POSHVIN

MA

CHANG
MOHAMMAD ZUKI
KALENOV

ON-UMA

KWAN YI
NOOR EEWAN

SYAFIQAH
MARIYA

SARSWATI
MAIZURAH
XUAN

QUN
PARICHAT
IM LAN
DARYA
CHAMI

DEWRANDHI
PALLEWATTE

ARIUNAA
ALKAABI

TU CHINH
PUI KEI

MAZOON
AZREEN NABILA
ANNA

NONA SHARMILA
SANGAY

GIVEN NAME

YUMA
KUMAR S
SHUN
CHEN YU
OLEG

TIN LOK

WEI MING

MOHAMMAD
LUQMAN

YERBOL

Wind: -

1.6m/s
THAILAND

3/27/1997
HONG KONG -
9/16/2000 CHINA

MALAYSIA

KAZAKHSTAN
NEPAL

3/10/1997

7129/1997
2/12/1997
4/15/1999 BRUNEI

7/16/1998 CHINA

Wind: +0.7m/s

8/23/1997 CHINA
4/16/1998 THAILAND
2/6/1998 MACAU, CHINA
12/19/1997 KAZAKHSTAN

10/19/1997 SRI LANKA

MONGOLIA

11/1/1998

UNITED ARAB
5/22/1999 EMIRATES
Wind: -

0.3m/s
VIETNAM

714/1997
3/24/2000 HONG KONG -

CHINA
11/4/1997

OMAN
6/29/2000 MALAYSIA
4/4/1998

UZBEKISTAN
2/3/1999 SRI LANKA
12/14/1998 BHUTAN

Decathlon (2)
DOB

6/3/1998
4/30/1997
5/30/1997

COUNTRY

JAPAN
INDIA
JAPAN

12.14
12.25

12.28

12.44
13.11
13.98
DNS

11.97
12.12
12.23
12.44

12.74

13.14
13.53

11.98
12.04

12.21
12.40
12.55
12.62
14.41

SEED
MARK

7m10
7m0l
6m96

12/12/1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 6m77

4/3/1998 UZBEKISTAN

HONG KONG -
1/22/1997 CHINA

6m71
6m67

6/15/1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 6m66

10/24/1998 MALAYSIA
1/28/1997 KAZAKHSTAN

6m32
6mO09



10 426
352

AL RUBAIEI
ALFERAS

105 9:30 100m

LaneBib.

FAMILY NAME

ABDULLA HASSEN 7/3/2000

MOHAMMAD

GIVEN NAME

3/27/1998

DOB

First 3(Q) from each heat and four looser (q) to qualify for Semi Final

Heat 1

428
321
463
144
612

411
360
394
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Heat 2

366
329
519
576
355

173
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1 107
8 102
Heat 3

365
265

172

518
638
405
625
110
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266
344
507
427
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MOHAMMED

GRIGORYEV
KARIYAWASAM

ULUWITIKE GAMAGE

LUO
TRANH

SHAHBAZ
CHONG
KHATRI

JANTAN

LEE

SAECHIN
KHAMROKULOV
ZAGOSKIN

LEE

SULAIMAN
THINLEY

ABDUL MANAP
TAKEDA

WONG

NUPUANG
CHUA

LAEEQ
KHENTANONE
TORT

OSHIMA
ALMUTAIRI
SHEN
MAJRASHI

Wind:-
1.1m/s

ABDULLAH ABKAR 1/1/1997

VLADISLAV

AROSHA ISURANGA

KARIYAWASAM
WENYI

ANH CUONG

MUHAMMAD
KUAN HOU
AASHISH

KHAIRUL HAFIZ
GYU-HYEONG
WORANUN
JALOLIDDIN
DMITRII

HONG KIT

MOHAMMAD
HAKEEM@FAIZ
PEMA

BADRUL HISYAM
IPPEI

CHEUK HEI HERRY

PIPAT

JOSHUA, HANWEI
MUHAMMAD
NANTHAVATH
SALIN

KENTA
MESHAAL

YU SEN

AHMED MABRUK

1/10/1997
6/29/1997
4/14/1998
1/13/1997

711/1997
6/26/1998

10/9/2000
Wind:-
2.4m/s
7/22/1998
4/2/1997
4/5/1997
5/6/1998
6/16/1997

4/27/1997

12/7/1997

3/7/1998
Wind:-
0.8m/s
1/2/1997
3/13/1997

9/18/1998
2/21/1998

2/18/1997
1/29/1998

9/3/1997
3/16/1997
2/18/1998

QATAR
KUWAIT

MEN
COUNTRY

SAUDI ARABIA
KAZAKHSTAN

SRI LANKA
CHINA
VIETNAM

PAKISTAN
MACAU, CHINA
NEPAL

MALAYSIA
KOREA
THAILAND
UZBEKISTAN
KYRGHYZSTAN
HONG KONG -
CHINA

BRUNEI
BHUTAN

MALAYSIA
JAPAN

HONG KONG -
CHINA
THAILAND
SINGAPORE
PAKISTAN
LAOS
CAMBODIA

JAPAN
KUWAIT

6mO6
DNS

Round

SEED
TIME

10.30
10.60

10.60
10.90
11.10
11.40

11.40
11.50

10.30
10.90
10.90
11.20
11.20

11.30

11.40
11.90

10.20
10.30

10.80

10.90
11.00
11.10
11.20
12.10

10.20
10.50

CHINESE TAIPEI 10.60
11/25/1997 SAUDI ARABIA 10.70



630 DARAIJIT

611 PHAN
418 BILAL AL-KHATER
104 DENDUP

106 Shot Put

~N oo &~ O

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME

208 KRISHNA
494 CHANG

323 KALENOV
285 TAUE

286 MARUYAMA
578 POSHVIN

o o1 A W N

7 170 MA

8 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI

9 493 WANG
10 426 AL RUBAIEI
352 ALFERAS

Day One - Afternoon 3rd June, 2016

111 16:45High Jump

No. Bib. FAMILY NAME

493 WANG
286 MARUYAMA
285 TAUE

170 MA

578 POSHVIN
208 KRISHNA

376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI

426 AL RUBAIEI
494 CHANG
323 KALENOV
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MUHAMMAD HARIZ

BIN

VAN THANG
ABDULRAHMAN
TASHI

GIVEN NAME

KUMAR S
WEI MING
YERBOL
SHUN
YUMA
OLEG

TIN LOK

MOHAMMAD
LUQMAN

CHEN YU
ABDULLA HASSEN
MOHAMMAD

GIVEN NAME

CHEN YU
YUMA
SHUN

TIN LOK

OLEG

KUMAR S

MOHAMMAD
LUQMAN

ABDULLA HASSEN
WEI MING
YERBOL

4/10/1998 SINGAPORE 10.90

VIETNAM 11.10
6/25/2000 QATAR 11.40
2/22/1998 BHUTAN 12.00

Decathlon (3)

SEED
DOB COUNTRY MARK
4/30/1997 INDIA 12m68

6/15/1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 12m42
1/28/1997 KAZAKHSTAN 11m95

5/30/1997 JAPAN 11m80
6/3/1998 JAPAN 11m70
4/3/1998 UZBEKISTAN  11m51
HONG KONG -
1/22/1997 CHINA 11m20

10/24/1998 MALAYSIA 11m13

12/12/1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 11m10
7/3/2000 QATAR 10m33
3/27/1998 KUWAIT DNS

Decathlon (4)

DOB  COUNTRY ?ﬁag
12/12/1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m99
6/3/1998 JAPAN 1m93
5/30/1997 JAPAN 1m90
112211997 SO0 KONC ™ 1mgy
4/3/1998 UZBEKISTAN  1m8l
4/30/1997 INDIA 1m78

10/24/1998 MALAYSIA 1m78

7/3/2000 QATAR 1m78
6/15/1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 1m78
1/28/1997 KAZAKHSTAN 1m75



352 ALFERAS
112 17:15Pole Vault - Men

RankBib. FAMILY NAME

257
539
258
2178
440
119
492
332
538
229

ABDULWAHID
AMSAM-ANG
ALATEEJ
OCHIAI
ALHIZAM

CAl

YEH

GIM
PANYASAWAT
BASRI

347 ALTURQI

439 ALTAWFEEQ

113 17:15100m
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LaneBib. FAMILY NAME

MOHAMMAD 3/27/1998
FIRST NAME DOB
MUNTADHER FALIH1/2/1998
PATSAPONG 10/2/1997
ALI MOHSIN 3/14/1997
TAKUMA 8/31/1997
HUSSAIN ASIM 1/4/1998
JINHAO

YAO WEN 5/27/1998
YEONG-JU 4/2/1998
KHONGDET 2/10/1998
HASAN 5/15/1998
ABDULLAH 5/30/1998

AHMED ABDULLAH 2/4/1999

FIRST NAME DOB

First 3(Q) from each heat and 2 looser (q) to qualify for Semi Final

KUWAIT

Final

COUNTRY

IRAQ
THAILAND
IRAQ

JAPAN

SAUDI ARABIA

10/28/1997 CHINA

SEED
MARK

5m25
5m20
5m10
5m10
5mO00
5mO00

CHINESE TAIPEI 4m60

Heat 1

5 265 TAKEDA

4 428 MOHAMMED

3 365 ABDUL MANAP

6 329 LEE

2 144 LUO

7 463 KARIYAWASAM
ULUWITIKE GAMAGE

8 519 SAECHIN

1 630 DARAJIT

Heat 2

3 366 JANTAN

4 266 OSHIMA

7 507 SHEN

5 321 GRIGORYEV

8 172 WONG

IPPEI

3/13/1997

ABDULLAH ABKAR 1/1/1997

BADRUL HISYAM

GYU-HYEONG
WENYI

AROSHA ISURANGA
KARIYAWASAM

WORANUN

MUHAMMAD HARIZ

BIN

KHAIRUL HAFIZ

KENTA
YU SEN
VLADISLAV

1/2/1997
4/2/1997
4/14/1998

6/29/1997
4/5/1997

4/10/1998

7122/1998
9/3/1997

2/18/1998
1/10/1997

CHEUK HEI HERRY 9/18/1998

KOREA 4m60
THAILAND NM
INDONESIA NM
KUWAIT NM
SAUDI ARABIA DNS
MEN Semi Final
COUNTRY  °EEP
JAPAN 10.61
SAUDI ARABIA 10.63
MALAYSIA 10.69
KOREA 10.91
CHINA 11.05
SRI LANKA 11.13
THAILAND 11.14
SINGAPORE 11.28
MALAYSIA 10.44
JAPAN 10.54

CHINESE TAIPEI10.73

KAZAKHSTAN 10.80

HONG KONG -

CHINA 10.86



6 344 ALMUTAIRI

2 427 MAJRASHI

1 518 NUPUANG

114 17:45Shot Put - WOMEN
No. Bib. FAMILY NAME

1 300 KORI

2 133 DONG

3 149 LIU

4 341 LEE

5 182 TO

6 108 ABD FATTAH
115 17:45Long Jump - WOMEN
RankBib. FAMILY NAME

1 592 NGUYEN

2 555 CHUAIMAROENG
3 145 YAO

4 183 CHAN

5 310 GORODKOVA

6 340 LEE

7 504 HUANG

8 379 RAMASAMY

9 574 MOLCHANOVA
10 220 PRIYANKA

11 315 OVCHINNIKOVA
12 596 NGUYEN

13 569 DIRDINA

14 416 CARINO

15 637 ROZARIO

16 390 ALTANBAGANA
17 132 GAO

18 628 LATIFA

MESHAAL
AHMED MABRUK
PIPAT

FIRST NAME
NANAKA

YU

ZIYUE

YU-RI

YUEN KWAN

ERNIE SHARINA

FIRST NAME

THI TRUC MAI
PARINYA
JIAYU

KA SIN

ANNA
HUI-JIN
SHIH HAN
KIRTHANA
OKSANA
KERKETTA
MARIYA
THI THUY VI
VIKTORIYA
ANGEL

TIA LOUISE
ARIUNAA
YING
ALKAABI

3/16/1997 KUWAIT
11/25/1997 SAUDI ARABIA

2/21/1998 THAILAND

Final

DOB COUNTRY

5/2/1997 JAPAN

1/20/1998 CHINA

1/19/1999 CHINA

5/15/1998 KOREA

HONG KONG -
2/17/1997 CHINA

7/18/1999 BRUNEI

Final

DOB COUNTRY

3/20/1997 VIETNAM
12/16/1997 THAILAND

2/8/1998 CHINA

HONG KONG -
4/25/1997 CHINA

4/7/1997 KAZAKHSTAN
11/25/1998 KOREA

10.97
11.19
11.21

SEED
MARK

15m89
14m23
14m22
13m95

11m86

7m86

SEED
MARK

6m34
6m28
6m04
5m94
5m90
5m88

11/12/1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 5m86

1/20/1997 MALAYSIA
3/21/1997 UZBEKISTAN
10/13/1998 INDIA
10/19/1998 KAZAKHSTAN
3/15/1997 VIETNAM
7/1/1998 UZBEKISTAN
6/8/1997 PHILIPPINES
10/14/2000 SINGAPORE
11/1/1998 MONGOLIA
7/2/2000 CHINA
5/22/1999 UAE

5m81
5m79
5m75
5m68
5m63
5m57
5m52
5m48
5m27
5m21
4m40



116 18:05400m

LaneBib. FAMILY NAME

First 2(Q) from each heat and 2 looser (q) to qualify for Final

Heat 1

1
2

117 400m

130
288

211

122
549
414

233

GIVEN NAME

HUANG GUIFEN
IWATA YUNA
SHAHARBANA THADIYAN
SIDHIQUE PARAMBIL
LIANG NUO
KAEQODI THANPHIMON
PAMATIAN LOUIELYN
BAHMANI ZAHRA
ISHIZUKA HARUKO
OMAYA
MUTHUMALA UDAYANGANI
CAN THI THUY
GAZIZOVA ELMIRA
PHONYIAM MANRIKA
NIZAR NASHA
ATHIF AISHATH ZARA
JISNA MATHEW
SAMSON VALLABUOY SHEREEN
NGUYEN THI HANG
GUSTI AYU
NINGSIH MARDILI
BAHMANI ZAHRA
LaneBib. FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME

WOMEN

DOB COUNTRY

Wind:+1.0m/s

8/20/1997 CHINA
10/17/1997 JAPAN

9/3/1997 INDIA

6/21/1999 CHINA
12/27/1997 THAILAND
1/14/1997 PHILIPPINES
4/12/1997 IRAN

6/2/1997 JAPAN
10/19/1997 SRI LANKA

6/1/1998 VIETNAM
11/9/1998 UZBEKISTAN
2/10/1998 THAILAND
6/9/1999 MALDIVES
1/2/2000 MALDIVES

1/7/1999 INDIA
7/10/1998 MALAYSIA
1/16/1997 VIETNAM

3/31/1998 INDONESIA

4/12/1997 IRAN
MEN

DOB COUNTRY

First 3(Q) from each heat and 4 best looser (q) to qualify for Semi Final

Heat 1

2 430
4 525
3 193
5 458
7 250

SOULEYMAN
KONGKRAPHAN

CHANDAN
AMPITIYE

RAJAPAKSHAGEDARA WEERAWARDENA

AL-SAADI

ABDALLAH DJIMAT 1/1/1998

NATTAPONG

BAURI
CHAMIKA

YASIR ALI

5/29/1998 THAILAND
2/2/1998 INDIA

2/24/1997 SRI LANKA
2/13/1998 IRAQ

SAUDI ARABIA

Round

SEED
TIME

54.72
55.56

55.78

55.88
59.10
59.26
DNS

55.52
56.71

57.17
57.27
59.33
1:02.95
1:08.75

54.96
56.06
56.47

57.12
59.21

Round

SEED
TIME

47.86
48.14
49.06

49.60
49.88



6 575
Heat 2

524
510
234
408
616
111
Heat 3

269
431
199
236
514
357
608
Heat 4

249
121
615
373
389

113

SARIMSAKOV

PHOSRI
CHANG
FARIDI
SADIQ
MUNASSAR
SAT

~N NN OO O B~AW

OBUCHI
ESSA
PANKAJ
KORDLOO
DEREPASKIN
SARASOV
TRANH

~N O O AN W

YASEEN
MAO
DINH
QUEK
MOHAMED
THON

oD N B W o N

118 18:30400m

LaneBib. FAMILY NAME
Heat 1

3 286 MARUYAMA
6 493 WANG

2 170 MA

4 323 KALENOV

5 426 AL RUBAIEI
Heat 2

3 285 TAUE

5 376 MOHAMMAD ZUKI
6 494 CHANG

2 208 KRISHNA

ANVARJON

VITSANU
CHIA SHENG

MOHAMMADREZA 3/30/1998
MUHAMMAD BILAL 3/4/1998

NASEEM
ODDOM

MIZUKI
SABIR SAID
MALIK
FARSHAD
GRIGORIY
KIRILL
DINH SON

TAHA HUSSEIN
GUORONG
QUANG THINH
LEE YONG
IBRAHIM

SONUN

GIVEN NAME

YUMA
CHEN YU

TIN LOK

YERBOL
ABDULLA HASSEN

SHUN

MOHAMMAD
LUQMAN

WEI MING
KUMAR S

5/1/1997 UZBEKISTAN  50.23
5/25/1998 THAILAND 48.39
11/8/1997 CHINESE TAIPEI 48.87
IRAN 49.23
PAKISTAN 49.79
6/26/1998 YEMEN 49.95
10/19/2000CAMBODIA 55.75
2/19/1997 JAPAN 48.14
4/27/1998 SAUDI ARABIA 48.48
7/3/1998 INDIA 49.05
10/9/1997 IRAN 49.20
5/14/1998 TAJIKISTAN 49.20
6/12/1998 KYRGHYZSTAN 49.49
12/1/1997 VIETNAM 49.58
1/1/1998 IRAQ 48.50
8/22/1997 CHINA 49.05
1997 VIETNAM 49.50
7/21/1998 MALAYSIA 50.52
6/21/1998 MALDIVES 52.60
12/6/1998 CAMBODIA 1:00.04
Decathlon (5)
SEED
DOB COUNTRY TIME
6/3/1998 JAPAN 52.28
12/12/1999 CHINESE TAIPEI 52.67
HONG KONG -
1/22/1997 CHINA 55.98
1/28/1997 KAZAKHSTAN 1:04.24
7/3/2000 QATAR
5/30/1997 JAPAN 50.82
10/24/1998 MALAYSIA 52.23

6/15/1998 CHINESE TAIPEI 52.51

4/30/1997

INDIA

52.69



7
4

578
352

POSHVIN
ALFERAS

119 5000m MEN

RankBib.
1 270
2 271
3 191
4 190
5 606
6 620

632

484

622

FAMILY NAME

SUZUKI

AIZAWA

MURLIKUMAR
TULSYBH

KISAN NARSHI
LE

SHABIL

LUI

YEH

RAGEH

OLEG
MOHAMMAD

FIRST NAME

TAKATO
AKIRA
GAVIT
TADVI
TRUNG DUC
EBRAHIM
YUAN CHOW
JIH HUNG
MOHAMMED

4/3/1998
3/27/1998

DOB
7123/1997
7/18/1997
8/1/1997
1/10/1998
10/6/1998
5/3/1998

UZBEKISTAN
KUWAIT

Final
COUNTRY
JAPAN
JAPAN
INDIA
INDIA
VIETNAM
YEMEN

10/28/1999 SINGAPORE

54.11
DNS

SEED
TIME

14:16.42
14:32.08
14:49.41
14:52.15
15:22.16
15:56.22
DNS

2/11/1997 CHINESE TAIPEI DNS

1/1/1998

YEMEN

DNS



